
MONTHLY SINGLES 2018-2019 

POSITION NAME SCR PINFALL H/CAP TOTAL AVG POINTS AWARDED 

1 ANNE QUINN 840 49 1085 168 100 

2 PADDY GIBBONS 902 30 1052 180.4 90 

3 ADAM MARTIN 933 23 1048 186.6 80 

4 ANITA WATTS 877 31 1032 175.4 70 

5 CAOIMHE MAHADY 860 32 1020 172 60 

6 ANN CULLEN 807 41 1012 161.4 50 

7 TREASA WHELAN 741 51 996 148.2 40 

8 PADDY DUNNE 913 16 993 182.6 40 

9 CHE BARNWELL 719 51 974 143.8 40 

10 PAUL STOTT SNR 887 16 967 177.4 40 

11 ROISIN CLOAKE 774 37 959 154.8 40 

12 ANTHONY BYRNE 770 31 925 154 40 

13 PAOLO DI TOFONO 796 25 921 159.2 40 

14 SHARON RUNDLE 684 46 914 136.8 40 

15 NIALL CULLEN 766 27 901 153.2 40 

16 ED KUPSYS 810 18 900 162 40 

17 DAVID GRAINGER 758 27 893 151.6 40 

18 THOMAS GALVIN 741 28 881 148.2 40 

19 PHILIP WATTS 809 14 879 161.8 40 

20 TOMMY NOLAN 723 29 868 144.6 40 

21 JOE RIDGEWAY 676 28 816 135.2 40 

22 SHERON SWEENEY 634 26 764 126.8 40 

23 NICKY O'MALLEY 719 8 759 143.8 40 

24 BERNIE HAZZARD 277 56 389 138.5 40 



ROUND 1 

 

Paddy Gibbons    vs    Adam Martin 

 

 

Anne Quinn    vs    Anita Watts 

 

 

207 194 

193 234 

WINNER !! 

WINNER !! 

ROUND 2 FINAL 

 

Anita Watts   vs   Paddy Gibbons  

 

 231 227 WINNER !! 

1st : Paddy Gibbons 

2nd : Anita Watts 

3rd : Adam Martin 

4th : Anne Quinn 

Congratulations to all prize winners !! 



POSITION NAME SEPT  
TOTAL 
POINTS 50% OR MORE EVENTS PLAYED 

1 ANNE QUINN 100 100 1 

2 PADDY GIBBONS 90 90 1 

3 ADAM MARTIN 80 80 1 

4 ANITA WATTS 70 70 1 

5 CAOIMHE MAHADY 60 60 1 

6 ANN CULLEN 50 50 1 

7 TREASA WHELAN 40 40 1 

" PADDY DUNNE 40 40 1 

" CHE BARNWELL 40 40 1 

" PAUL STOTT SNR 40 40 1 

" ROISIN CLOAKE 40 40 1 

" ANTHONY BYRNE 40 40 1 

" PAOLO DI TOFONO 40 40 1 

" SHARON RUNDLE 40 40 1 

" NIALL CULLEN 40 40 1 

" ED KUPSYS 40 40 1 

" DAVID GRAINGER 40 40 1 

" THOMAS GALVIN 40 40 1 

" PHILIP WATTS 40 40 1 

" TOMMY NOLAN 40 40 1 

" BERNIE HAZZARD 40 40 1 

" JOE RIDGEWAY 40 40 1 

" SHERON SWEENEY 40 40 1 

" NICKY O'MALLEY 40 40 1 


